ROB ROY
SPEED HILLCLIMB

Venue of the first Victorian and Australian Hillclimb Championship 1938
Clintons Road, Christmas Hills

20th HISTORIC & CLASSIC

HILLCLIMB
SUNDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2011

Congratulations to Darren Visser — Cyclo - Fastest Time of Day — 25.21 sec.
Jane Vollebregt - MGB Roadster - Fastest Lady Driver — 26.75 sec.

INVITED AND CLASSIC CATEGORIES

CLASS A - Invited and Classic up to 1500cc up to 1500cc
Record held by John Black, Fiat X1/9 - 24.59 (26/11/2006)

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3 Best
144 Ken Parry Ford Cortina GT 31.37 30.81 29.26 29.26
115 Chris Dingle Springbank Sprite 3297 3759 2950 29.50
170 Peter Beasley MG Midget 4464 3690 31.68 31.68
23 Bruce Astbury Triumph Spitfire 41.81 40.7 36.66 36.66

CLASS B - Invited and Classic 1501 to 2000cc
Record held by Norman Gowers - Morris Mini 850 - 23.18 (19/02/2006)

No Driver Car Run 1 Run2 Run3 Best
28 Phillip Chapman Datsun 30.09 27.68 27.14 2714
63 Alex Kindler Honda S600 30.22 27.84 28.04 27.84

24 Stuart Davies Nissan Stanza 34.72 3154 28.77 28.77




CLASS B - Invited and Classic 1501 to 2000cc (cont)
Record held by Norman Gowers - Morris Mini 850 - 23.18 (19/02/2006)

No
117
111
20
75
163
91
44
38

Driver

Graeme Edwards
Ron Simmonds
Mike Ellsmore
Louis Santin
Terry Harvey
Eric Gore

Bill Prowse

Greg Toogood

Car
Renault 17TL
Maxda MX5
MGA Coupe

Singer LeMans Spl

Ford Escort
Alfa Romeo 105
Ricciardi Sports
Lotus Exige

CLASS C - Invited and Classic 2001 to 3000cc
Record held by Wes Thomson — McRea Spider — 22.73 (20/02/2005)

No
230
114
10
271

Driver

Ray Stone
Mark Ingham
Phil Stafford
Frank Hook

Car

BMW M3R
Austin Healey
MGY Special
Austin Healey

Run 1

34.59
38.08
37.59
36.60
36.24
40.00
DNC

DNC

Run 1
30.59
38.26
38.35
DNC

Run 2
31.07
32.93
34.83
31.31
32.10

38.8

Run 2
30.47
30.38
37.09

Run 3
29.86
29.98
31.27
DNS
33.12
33.22

Run 3
26.72
28.52
32.46

Best
29.86
29.98
31.27
31.31
32.10
33.22

Best
26.72
28.52
32.46

CLASS D - Invited and Classic 3001cc and over
Record held by Rick Simmonds - Nissan GTR Turbo - 21.97 (25/02/1996)

No Driver Car Runi Run2 Run3 Best
124 Doug Morrissey MGB Roadster V8 3449 2985 28.76 28.76
18 Laura Bourns MGB Roadster DNC

CLASS E - CLUBMAN SPORTS - pre 1975 — up to 1600cc
Record held by David Tootell —Lotus Super 7 — 24.55 (20/02/1994)

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3 Best
69 Troy Guihenneuc Nota Sportsman 33.10 28.89 28.15 28.15
13 Denis Lupton Lotus Super 7 DNC

CLASS F - CLUBMAN SPORTS - post 1975 — all capacities
Record held by Dale Hocking —Dalrick — 22.68 (01/02/2009)

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3 Best
12 Mike Barker Elfin Clubman 29.46 27.38 2523 25.23
37 David Stone Sonic Super 7 32.78 29.41 2794 27.94

162 Will Charlton Fraser Clubman 37.71 30.30 28.13 28.13
81 Cary Wright PRB Clubman 3755 30.16 28.60 28.60
80 Brendon Hall Fraser Clubman 31.93 29.36 28.81 28.81

5 Brett Gray Locost Clubman 31.34 2942 30.7 29.42
HISTORIC CATEGORIES

VINTAGE SPORTS AND RACING PRE 1931 CAMS Group J (a)
Record held by Richard Stanley - Amilcar AC s/c- 24.46 (25/02/1996)

CLASS G & H combined - Vintage Sports & Racing Pre 1931 Group J - all capacities

Run 1
37.47

Run2 Run3 Best
35.65 34.47 34.47

No Driver Car
77 Patrick Ryan Vauxhall 30/98



POST VINTAGE SPORTS AND RACING 1931 TO 1940 CAMS Group K (a)
Record held by Jim Russell - Ford V8 Special - 25.10 (30/11/2008)

CLASS | - Post Vintage Sports 1931 to 1940 Group K - all capacities

No
36
42

123

411

Driver

Kevin Guihenneuc

Ted Geermans
Walter Magilton
Graeme Lowe

Car
Ford Coupe

Lagonda Rapier
MG NA Magnette

Alta Sports

CLASS J - Post Vintage Racing 1931 to 1940 Group K — all capacities

No
1
134
32
31
30

CLASS K - AUSTIN 7 SPORTS & RACING

Driver

Jim Russell
Philip Gray
Ray Sprague
Ron Simmonds
John Gillett

Car

Ford V8
Ford Special
Ford V8
Ford V8

MG K3

Record held by David Bishop — Austin 7 s/c — 27.84 (18/06/2000)

No
93
43

197
50
97
96
41
70

821
71

182
92

CLASS L — AIR COOLED RACING — pre 1960 - up to 1100cc

Driver

Trevor Cole
Peter Ward
Lucas Morling
John Marriott
Danny Morling
Glen Bishop
Ken Innes-Irons
Phillip Halo
Martin Stubbs
Barbara Hill
Owen Dickson

Car

Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7 Tyrrell
Austin 7
Austin 7 Tyrrell
Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7
Austin 7

Bruce Maplestone Austin 7

Record held by Ken Bedggood - Cooper JAP Mk5 1100cc - 25.20 (2007)

No
126
169
121
61
9
26

Driver

Keith Simpson
Ken Bedggood
Fred Greeneklee
John Coffin
Graeme Noonan
Brian Simpson

Car

Cooper Mk 9
Cooper Mk 5
Cooper Jap
Robbins 500
Cooper Mk VII
Cooper Mk 9

CLASS M - AIR COOLED RACING -1960 to 1972 - up to 1100cc
New Record established by Darren Visser, Cyclo - 25.21 (27/11/2011)

No
263
171

Driver
Darren Visser
Paul Schilling

Car
Cyclo
Jinx 500

32.77
41.33
48.51

Best
26.51
27.31
29.02
29.53
30.10

Best
32.70
33.78
34.76
35.25
36.23
36.25
36.28
36.31
43.12
55.17
55.85

Best
27.84
28.07
30.03
30.84
30.99
40.53

Best
25.21
36.36

Run1 Run2 Run3 Best
DNS 34.64 32.77
DNS 41.33 42.40
52.68 5229 48.51
DNC

Run1 Run2 Run3
31.64 26.55 26.51
3417 28.46 27.31
34.71 29.09 29.02

37.1 31.49 29.53
35.12 32.71 30.10

Run1 Run2 Run3
38.25 3299 32.70
4156 36.37 33.78
37.71 34.76 DNF
51.00 35.25 37.47
39.69 36.23 39.65
38.45 36.25 38.37
40.50 36.54 36.28
4445 37.63 36.31
47.16 43.12 43.69
5517 57.43 DNF
55.85 56.11 DNS
DNC

Run1 Run2 Run3
3482 28.72 27.84
DNS 28.61 28.07
36.34 31.04 30.083
3449 31.33 30.84
35.63 31.41 30.99
40.53 DNS DNS

Run1 Run2 Run3
30.13 25.42 25.21
DNS 36.36 41.06



SPORTS AND RACING CARS 1941 TO 1960 CAMS Group L (b)

Record held by Ray Gibbs - Cooper Climax - 23.63 (30/11/1997)
CLASS N - Sports Cars 1941 to 1960 Group L — under 1500cc

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3 Best
99 Dick O'Keefe Photon Special 36.20 29.11 28.15 28.15
7 Patrick Ryan MG TC 3437 3149 31.13 31.13
17 John Noble MG TC 3746 3244 3149 31.49
21 Bob Lewis MG TC 36.97 33.97 3212 32.12
179 Doug Burnip MG TC 38.07 32.73 32.86 32.73
27 John French AH Sprite DNC

Class O - Sports Cars 1941 to 1960 Group L — over 1500cc

No Driver Car Run1 Run2
6 Andew Clayton MG/Holden 31.30 28.56
CLASS P - Racing Cars 1941 to 1960 Group L — under 1500cc
No Driver Car Run1 Run2
187 Terry White MG TC 32.87 31.53
68 Chris Farrell MG TC 33.92 30.30
79 Michael Kilingsworth MG TC DNF DNF
CLASS Q - Racing Cars 1941 to 1960 Group L — 1501cc and over
No Driver Car Run1 Run2
161 Graeme Raper Mono-Skate 28.79 26.85
62 Bill Redpath Redpath Olds Spl 32.08 27.73
192 Frank Robinson Milthorpe V8 ford 36.79  33.79
48 John Nash Indy car USA Ford 41.21 37.82
16 John Hickford Lancia Lambda 38.45 41.15
199 Louise Raper So-Cal 4498 41.30

Run 3
28.92

Run 3
29.38
29.62
DNF

Run 3
26.15
27.07
34.41
36.59
38.72
38.57

Best
28.56

Best
29.38
29.62

Best
26.15
27.07
33.79
36.59
38.45
38.57

PRODUCTION TOURING CARS 1940 TO 1972 CAMS Group N (a,b,c)
Record held by the late lan Jones - Holden Torana XU1 - 23.84 (30/11/1997)

CLASS R - Production Touring Cars - Group N - up to 2000cc

No Driver Car Run1 Run2
155 Peter Weymouth ~ Morris Cooper S 28.55 26.67
14 Russ Mead Ford Cortina GT 3042 27.74
33 Graeme Hughes Escort RS 2000 33.36 31.09
175 Don Ashton Ford Cortina 33.10 31.58
116 Robert Trembath  Peugeot 33.10 DNF
231 Tom Bloodworth Morris Cooper S DNC

CLASS S - Production Touring Cars - Group N - 2001cc and over

No Driver Car Run1 Run2

177 Daryl Duff Chevrolet Camaro 34.71  28.39

141 lan Roache Ford Mustang 31.44 28.59
87 Don Green Jaguar Mk 2 33.32 30.4

4 Norm Beechey Chevrolet Camaro DNC

Run 3
26.61
27.22
28.93
32.47
35.22

Run 3
27.50
28.23
31.32

Best
26.61
27.22
28.93
31.58
33.10

Best
27.50
28.23
29.38



PRODUCTION SPORTS CARS CAMS Group S (a,b,c)
Record held by Ken Price - Porsche 916 - 23.35 (24/11/2002)

CLASS T - Prod Sports Cars 1941 to 1977 — Group S — Up to 2000cc

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3
666 David Anderson MGB 27.00 26.24 26.71
11 John Hardy Alpine Renault 28.44 26.62 26.44
66 Jane Vollebregt MGB 29.27 28.12 26.75
60 Aaron De Fina Honda S600 30.91 29.58 29.35
19 Fred Brock MG Midget 33.568 29.96 29.63
40 Don Woods MGB 3242 29.64 30.75
15 Rob Sealey Alpine Renault 33.53 29.78 30.02
127 Andy Ansell Triumph TR7 33.03 30.87 30.25
157 Richard Collett MGA Coupe 31.51 30.73 30.30
2 Ritchie Redpath MGA 36.30 31.92 31.97
631 Peter Costelow MGB 39.02 35.13 36.70
25 Charles Almond MGB Roadster 38.31 35.72 71.90
125 Jack Aimond MGB Roadster 4552 3757 38.42

82 Des Davis Triumph Spitfire 60.92 DNS DNS

CLASS U - Prod Sports Cars 1941 to 1977 — Group S — 2001cc and over

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3
35 Bob Cutting Datsun 240Z 28.58 28.30 26.81
22 Graeme Ruby MGB GT V8 32.72 28.96 28.26
888 Robert Bernau Triumph TR7 32.69 29.83 30.22
128 Rob Jamieson Austin Healey 34.70 30.91 30.17
8 lan McLennan MGB GT V8 DNC

CLASS V - Racing & Sports Cars 1961 to 1965 — Group M all capacities
New Record established by Alan Green Chimaera 28.10 (27/11/2011)

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3
241 Alan Green Chimaera 3149 28.10 28.10
34 Gregory Hoinville  Elfin Clubman 31.56 29.43 DNS
224 Warren Green Chimaera 34.02 32.62 32.08

CLASS W - Racing & Sports Cars 1966 to 1977
Record held by Stephen Lunn - Elfin Mono - 22.47 (30/11/1997)

No Driver Car Run1 Run2 Run3
64 Leo Bates Lobito F3 29.06 26.27 25.51
3 Graham Hoinville  Elfin Mono 35.24 DNF DNS

Best
26.24
26.44
26.75
29.35
29.63
29.64
29.78
30.25

30.3
31.92
35.13
35.72
37.57
60.92

Best
26.81
28.26
29.83
30.17

Best
28.10
29.43
32.08

Best
25.51
35.24



CONGRATULATIONS TO THE FOLLOWING WINNERS OF THESE PERPETUAL TROPHIES

BILL LEECH TROPHY Patrick Ryan Vauxhall 30/98 34.47
ARTHUR WYLIE TROPHY Jim Russell Ford V8 Special 26.51
BRUCE WALTON TROPHY Graeme Raper Monoskate 26.15
NORM BEECHEY TROPHY Peter Weymouth Mini Cooper S 26.61
HARRY FIRTH TROPHY David Anderson MGB 26.24
TONY GAZE TROPHY Mike Barker Elfin Clubman 25.23
DERRY GEORGE TROPHY No eligible driver

DIANA DAVISON/GAZE TROPHY Jane Vollebregt MGB 26.75
TOM SYNOTT ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD Will Charlton Fraser Clubman

TATE ENGINES TROPHY Graeme Raper Monoskate 26.15
PETEWELL ENGINEERING FASTEST AUSTIN 7 Trevor Cole Austin 7 32.70
FASTEST AIR COOLED RACING CAR (VHRR) Keith Simpson Cooper Mk 9 27.84
The R.G WIGLEY TROPHY John Gillette MG K3 30.10
FASTEST TIME OF THE DAY (HISTORIC) Darren Visser Cyclo 25.21

LE TROPHEE DES CONDUCTEURS ANCIENS - 2011

Congratulations to Ron Simmonds - winner in a Ford V8

ROB ROY MEETINGS SCHEDULED FOR 2012

FEBRUARY 12™ INTERCLUB CHALLENGE ROUND 1

APRIL 22nd VHRR HISTORIC ROB ROY

MAY 6th VICTORIAN HILL CLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 4
JULY 15™ INTERCLUB CHALIENGE ROUND 2

AUGUST 19TH VSCC VINTAGE HILLCLIMB

OCTOBER 7™ INTERCLUB CHALLENGE ROUND 3

NOVEMBER 25™ 21st HISTORIC & CLASSIC

Photographs of Rob Roy hillclimbs are available from Gary Hill who was here on the day

ELGEE WORDS AND PICTURES

Website: www.elgeewordsandpictures.com.au.
Telephone (03) 5944 4194 Mobile 042 980 2210

Promoted and Conducted by the M.G.Car Club Victoria




